Amphenol
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
ASRC
quadrax Modular Rectangular Connector
2
Product introduction
  ASRC Heavy duty modular rectangula connector, consists of rugged aluminum shell and frames and

Crosstalk  ≥ 43dB@100MHz
4
HOW TO ORDER
                                                              ASRC 10B 001 M /
Shell size:
       10B
       16B
       24B
Insert arrangement:
       001: Standard position
       002: Customs order, please contact us for details
       003: Customs order, please contact us for details
Connector type:
          M: Plug
           F: Receptacle
           / : Omit, with Q-contact
      Qlc: Without Q-contact
5
PLUG: ASRC10BXXXM
RECEPTACLE: ASRC10BXXXF
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Q-contact size Hoods Cable OD
ASRC10BXXXM 001: Standard 10B 2 x Q4 / Q8
(male contact)
Top entry: M20, M25, M32, M40
Side entry: M20, M25, M32 Ф3 to Ф9.5
 Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Q-contact size Hoods Cable OD
ASRC10BXXXF 001: Standard 10B 2 x Q4 / Q8
(female contact)
Bulkhead mounting
Side entry: M20, M25, M32 Ф3 to Ф9.5
6
PLUG: ASRC16BXXXM
RECEPTACLE: ASRC16BXXXF
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Q-contact size Thread outlet Cable OD
ASRC16BXXXM 001: Standard 16B 4 x Q4 / Q8
(male contact)
Top entry / Side entry
M25, M40, PG36 Ф3 to Ф9.5
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Q-contact size Thread outlet Cable OD
ASRC16BXXXF 001: Standard 16B 4 x Q4 / Q8
(female contact)       Bulkhead mounting Ф3 to Ф9.5
7
PLUG: ASRC24BXXXM
RECEPTACLE: ASRC24BXXXF
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Q-contact size Thread outlet Cable OD
ASRC24BXXXM 001: Standard 24B 6 x Q4 / Q8
(male contact)
Top entry / Side entry
 M25, M40, PG36 Ф3 to Ф9.5
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Q-contact size Thread outlet Cable OD
ASRC24BXXXF 001: Standard 24B 6 x Q4 / Q8
(female contact) Bulkhead mounting Ф3 to Ф9.5
8
RECEPTACLE: ASRC24BXXXF
Part number Insert arrangement Shell size Q-contact size Thread outlet Cable OD
ASRC24BXXXF 001: Standard 24B 6 x Q4 / Q8
(female contact) Bulkhead mounting Ф3 to Ф9.5
9
Q-CONTACT & PIN & SOCKET
PIN & SOCKET
Q-CONTACT
Contact Drawing Contact number Part number Extraction tool
Q4-Contact
 4 x #16 Socket ASRC FQ416 SC LC   ASRC-R-Q
  4 x #16 Pin ASRC MQ416 PC LC   ASRC-R-Q
Q8-Contact
 8 x #20 Socket ASRC FQ 820 SC LC  ASRC-R-Q
  8 x #20 Pin ASRC MQ 820 PC LC  ASRC-R-Q
Contact Part number Wire size Plating Tools
Pin Socket Crimping Extraction
#16 contact for Q4
ASRC16PC001AU ASRC16SC001AU 0.6 to 1.5mm2 Gold M22520/1-01   ASGTC-R-16S
ASRC16PC002AU ASRC16SC002AU 0.3 to 0.6mm2 Gold M22520/1-01   ASGTC-R-16S